	September 2021

	

	BGE PARENT CENTER CLASS SCHEDULE 


	Charlene Spicer-Harmon, MA
Briargate Parent Educator 
Charlene.Spicerharmo@fortbendisd.com 
Office: (281) 634-7759
Class Schedule – ALL CLASSES ARE ONLINE THIS MONTH 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Participants can join the class by clicking on the Microsoft Teams Link or right click and select Open hyperlink on the class title and you will be joined to the specific class with the Parent Educator. 
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	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	Holiday 
(No School)


	
	
	OPEN HOUSE VIRTUAL EVENT 
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	Health and Wellness
11:00a-12:00p
	Parent Support 
8:30a-10:00a


	Practical Parent Education Class 
10:00a-11:00a

	Parent Support 
5:30p-6:30p
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	Parent Support 
2:00p-3:00p
	Parent Support 
12:00p-1:00p
Parent–Teacher Conferences tips
	Practical Parent Education Class 
5:30p-6:30p

	Early Release/Parent Teacher Conferences 
	No School 
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	
	Health and Wellness
5:30p-6:30p
	Parent Support 
8:30a-10:00a
	Practical Parent Education Class 
10:00a-11:00a

	Parent Support 
8:30a-10:00a
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


PARENT SUPPORT CLASSES ARE AN OPPORTUNITY TO SHARE RESOURCES
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